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Produktnavn *

Unbrakonggle ISO 2936 (mm)

Varenr.

Serie

EAN

Teknisk egenskab

Drev udvendig sekskant
Unbrakonggle lang
Unbrakonagle kort

Veegt

201-024 Produktdatablad * Produktet kan afvige fra billedet.

201-024
201

4027474576127

Metrisk
24,0 mm
248,0 mm
114,0 mm

1.225 kg

Tomme
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